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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 32 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
9.6.2024 г. - 12:01 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 4:11.71 Nina RANGELOVA MLA91 London (GBR) 29.7.2012 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 4:15.57 Zhanet ANGELOVA AKULI ROME (ITA) 11.7.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 4:29.91 Vasiliki KADOGLU ASTER Sofia 1.7.2017 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years

1. Ada IONESCU 13 Attack Team 4:58.33 491 R
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:49.76 37.57 250m: 3:06.42 38.63 350m: 4:22.97 37.92

100m: 1:12.19 37.60 200m: 2:27.79 38.03 300m: 3:45.05 38.63 400m: 4:58.33 35.36

2. Lilya MEDNIKAROVA 13 Delfin Varna 5:00.88 478
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:48.27 38.45 250m: 3:05.69 38.83 350m: 4:23.54 39.02

100m: 1:09.82 36.79 200m: 2:26.86 38.59 300m: 3:44.52 38.83 400m: 5:00.88 37.34

3. Vera KOZOVSKA 13 Delfin Varna 5:16.20 412
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:53.16 40.62 250m: 3:14.79 41.12 350m: 4:36.47 40.52

100m: 1:12.54 38.75 200m: 2:33.67 40.51 300m: 3:55.95 41.16 400m: 5:16.20 39.73

4. Preslava PENEVA 13 Delfin Varna 5:40.20 331
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:59.36

100m: 1:18.05 41.46 200m: 2:45.47 300m: 400m: 5:40.20 40.84

5. Diana YOVCHEVA 13 Asteri 5:47.01 312
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:06.97 44.80 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.17 43.50 200m: 2:51.54 44.57 300m: 4:20.70 400m: 5:47.01

14 - 15 years

1. Lidiya DIMITROVA 14 Psk Cherno More 4:57.20 496 Q
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:50.05 39.19 250m: 3:05.65 37.10 350m: 4:20.99 37.53

100m: 1:10.86 37.46 200m: 2:28.55 38.50 300m: 3:43.46 37.81 400m: 4:57.20 36.21

2. Simona VIDINOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 5:08.87 442
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:54.06 40.19 250m: 3:13.27 39.13 350m: 4:31.18 38.75

100m: 1:13.87 38.94 200m: 2:34.14 40.08 300m: 3:52.43 39.16 400m: 5:08.87 37.69

3. Viktoriya POPOVA 14 Lokomotiv 5:15.13 416
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:51.17 40.11 250m: 3:13.49 41.45 350m: 4:35.62 40.72

100m: 1:11.06 37.59 200m: 2:32.04 40.87 300m: 3:54.90 41.41 400m: 5:15.13 39.51

4. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 14 Galata-Varna 5:21.18 393
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:55.43 40.67 250m: 3:18.39 41.29 350m: 4:42.03 41.58

100m: 1:14.76 39.52 200m: 2:37.10 41.67 300m: 4:00.45 42.06 400m: 5:21.18 39.15

5. Antoaneta CHANKOVA 15 Asteri 5:26.64 374
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 250m: 3:25.09 42.75 350m: 4:48.01 41.37

100m: 1:18.23 41.11 200m: 2:42.34 300m: 4:06.64 41.55 400m: 5:26.64 38.63

6. Ilayda DAL 15 Torpedo 5:27.34 371
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.24 200m: 2:40.57 300m: 4:04.74 400m: 5:27.34

7. Valentina MASHEVA 15 Torpedo 5:37.81 338
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.17 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:37.81

16 - 18 years

1. Radina RADEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 4:34.09 633 Q
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:41.43 34.90 250m: 2:51.29 34.91 350m: 4:00.38 34.51

100m: 1:06.53 34.33 200m: 2:16.38 34.95 300m: 3:25.87 34.58 400m: 4:34.09 33.71

2. Eva HRISTOVA 18 Asteri 4:41.43 585 Q
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:41.88 35.04 250m: 2:53.36 35.90 350m: 4:06.04 36.29

100m: 1:06.84 34.58 200m: 2:17.46 35.58 300m: 3:29.75 36.39 400m: 4:41.43 35.39
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 32, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 16 - 18 years

Rank Age Time Pts

3. Alexandra VACHKOVA 18 Asteri 4:42.57 578 Q
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:45.41 36.95 250m: 2:58.56 35.98 350m: 4:08.85 35.12

100m: 1:08.46 35.52 200m: 2:22.58 37.17 300m: 3:33.73 35.17 400m: 4:42.57 33.72

4. Plamena ALEKSANDROVA 16 Psk Cherno More 4:43.05 575 Q
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:45.35 37.19 250m: 2:57.65 35.73 350m: 4:10.04 36.38

100m: 1:08.16 36.01 200m: 2:21.92 36.57 300m: 3:33.66 36.01 400m: 4:43.05 33.01

5. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 4:53.41 516 Q
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:46.49 36.97 250m: 3:00.94 37.31 350m: 4:16.57 37.65

100m: 1:09.52 36.26 200m: 2:23.63 37.14 300m: 3:38.92 37.98 400m: 4:53.41 36.84

6. Monika RADKOVA 18 Olimpia 4:58.31 491 R
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:48.61 37.93 250m: 3:04.46 38.17 350m: 4:20.84 37.90

100m: 1:10.68 36.56 200m: 2:26.29 37.68 300m: 3:42.94 38.48 400m: 4:58.31 37.47

7. Mirela MIREVA 18 Psk Cherno More 5:02.44 471
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:49.09 38.92 250m: 3:06.87 39.15 350m: 4:25.29 39.22

100m: 1:10.17 37.07 200m: 2:27.72 38.63 300m: 3:46.07 39.20 400m: 5:02.44 37.15

8. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 18 Psk Cherno More 5:06.80 451
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:50.74 38.36 250m: 3:10.26 39.82 350m: 4:29.24 39.01

100m: 1:12.38 38.13 200m: 2:30.44 39.70 300m: 3:50.23 39.97 400m: 5:06.80 37.56

9. Lora YONOVA 16 Akulite 5:29.71 363
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:48.99

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:29.71 40.72

Open

1. Preslava TOSHEVA 20 Olimpia 4:32.43 644 Q
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:40.82 35.01 250m: 2:50.47 34.72 350m: 3:58.98 33.95

100m: 1:05.81 34.48 200m: 2:15.75 34.93 300m: 3:25.03 34.56 400m: 4:32.43 33.45

2. Radina RADEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 4:34.09 633 Q
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:41.43 34.90 250m: 2:51.29 34.91 350m: 4:00.38 34.51

100m: 1:06.53 34.33 200m: 2:16.38 34.95 300m: 3:25.87 34.58 400m: 4:34.09 33.71

3. Kalina NIKOLAEVA 20 Psk Cherno More 4:36.54 616 Q
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:40.59 35.06 250m: 2:50.94 35.36 350m: 4:01.59 35.37

100m: 1:05.53 33.96 200m: 2:15.58 34.99 300m: 3:26.22 35.28 400m: 4:36.54 34.95

4. Eva HRISTOVA 18 Asteri 4:41.43 585 Q
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:41.88 35.04 250m: 2:53.36 35.90 350m: 4:06.04 36.29

100m: 1:06.84 34.58 200m: 2:17.46 35.58 300m: 3:29.75 36.39 400m: 4:41.43 35.39

5. Alexandra VACHKOVA 18 Asteri 4:42.57 578 Q
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:45.41 36.95 250m: 2:58.56 35.98 350m: 4:08.85 35.12

100m: 1:08.46 35.52 200m: 2:22.58 37.17 300m: 3:33.73 35.17 400m: 4:42.57 33.72

6. Plamena ALEKSANDROVA 16 Psk Cherno More 4:43.05 575 Q
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:45.35 37.19 250m: 2:57.65 35.73 350m: 4:10.04 36.38

100m: 1:08.16 36.01 200m: 2:21.92 36.57 300m: 3:33.66 36.01 400m: 4:43.05 33.01

7. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 4:53.41 516 Q
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:46.49 36.97 250m: 3:00.94 37.31 350m: 4:16.57 37.65

100m: 1:09.52 36.26 200m: 2:23.63 37.14 300m: 3:38.92 37.98 400m: 4:53.41 36.84

8. Lidiya DIMITROVA 14 Psk Cherno More 4:57.20 496 Q
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:50.05 39.19 250m: 3:05.65 37.10 350m: 4:20.99 37.53

100m: 1:10.86 37.46 200m: 2:28.55 38.50 300m: 3:43.46 37.81 400m: 4:57.20 36.21

9. Monika RADKOVA 18 Olimpia 4:58.31 491 R
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:48.61 37.93 250m: 3:04.46 38.17 350m: 4:20.84 37.90

100m: 1:10.68 36.56 200m: 2:26.29 37.68 300m: 3:42.94 38.48 400m: 4:58.31 37.47

10. Ada IONESCU 13 Attack Team 4:58.33 491 R
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:49.76 37.57 250m: 3:06.42 38.63 350m: 4:22.97 37.92

100m: 1:12.19 37.60 200m: 2:27.79 38.03 300m: 3:45.05 38.63 400m: 4:58.33 35.36
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 32, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

11. Lilya MEDNIKAROVA 13 Delfin Varna 5:00.88 478
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:48.27 38.45 250m: 3:05.69 38.83 350m: 4:23.54 39.02

100m: 1:09.82 36.79 200m: 2:26.86 38.59 300m: 3:44.52 38.83 400m: 5:00.88 37.34

12. Mirela MIREVA 18 Psk Cherno More 5:02.44 471
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:49.09 38.92 250m: 3:06.87 39.15 350m: 4:25.29 39.22

100m: 1:10.17 37.07 200m: 2:27.72 38.63 300m: 3:46.07 39.20 400m: 5:02.44 37.15

13. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 18 Psk Cherno More 5:06.80 451
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:50.74 38.36 250m: 3:10.26 39.82 350m: 4:29.24 39.01

100m: 1:12.38 38.13 200m: 2:30.44 39.70 300m: 3:50.23 39.97 400m: 5:06.80 37.56

14. Simona VIDINOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 5:08.87 442
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:54.06 40.19 250m: 3:13.27 39.13 350m: 4:31.18 38.75

100m: 1:13.87 38.94 200m: 2:34.14 40.08 300m: 3:52.43 39.16 400m: 5:08.87 37.69

15. Viktoriya POPOVA 14 Lokomotiv 5:15.13 416
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:51.17 40.11 250m: 3:13.49 41.45 350m: 4:35.62 40.72

100m: 1:11.06 37.59 200m: 2:32.04 40.87 300m: 3:54.90 41.41 400m: 5:15.13 39.51

16. Vera KOZOVSKA 13 Delfin Varna 5:16.20 412
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:53.16 40.62 250m: 3:14.79 41.12 350m: 4:36.47 40.52

100m: 1:12.54 38.75 200m: 2:33.67 40.51 300m: 3:55.95 41.16 400m: 5:16.20 39.73

17. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 14 Galata-Varna 5:21.18 393
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:55.43 40.67 250m: 3:18.39 41.29 350m: 4:42.03 41.58

100m: 1:14.76 39.52 200m: 2:37.10 41.67 300m: 4:00.45 42.06 400m: 5:21.18 39.15

18. Antoaneta CHANKOVA 15 Asteri 5:26.64 374
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 250m: 3:25.09 42.75 350m: 4:48.01 41.37

100m: 1:18.23 41.11 200m: 2:42.34 300m: 4:06.64 41.55 400m: 5:26.64 38.63

19. Ilayda DAL 15 Torpedo 5:27.34 371
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.24 200m: 2:40.57 300m: 4:04.74 400m: 5:27.34

20. Lora YONOVA 16 Akulite 5:29.71 363
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:48.99

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:29.71 40.72

21. Valentina MASHEVA 15 Torpedo 5:37.81 338
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.17 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:37.81

22. Preslava PENEVA 13 Delfin Varna 5:40.20 331
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:59.36

100m: 1:18.05 41.46 200m: 2:45.47 300m: 400m: 5:40.20 40.84

23. Diana YOVCHEVA 13 Asteri 5:47.01 312
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:06.97 44.80 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.17 43.50 200m: 2:51.54 44.57 300m: 4:20.70 400m: 5:47.01


